
Pos 

 

Funklasse 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 

No. 

110 
174 
130 
135 
187 
177 
124 
122 
109 
107 
118 
186 
133 
162 
166 
115 
179 
111 
150 
151 
113 
193 
156 
142 
178 
131 
189 
157 
129 
196 
103 
197 
159 
167 
183 
145 
153 
160 
139 
114 
101 
149 
116 
191 
163 
106 
198 
141 
192 
172 
136 
175 
190 
184 
143 
120 
176 
138 
182 
132 
169 
158 
155 
194 
102 
117 
165 
105 
171 
168 
161 
164 
188 

Name 

Erik Buis 
Gijs Molenaar 
Tom Schipper 
Stevo Akkerman 
Jan Peerdeman 
Erik Slaaf 
Rens Groot 
Jan Bosman 
Boris Dekker 
Martijn Haaijman 
Jimme Quax 
Igor Meoks 
Cesar Bankras 
Koen de Koning 
Edwin van Beek 
Paul de Graaf 
Thijs Visser 
Harry Hoogland 
Arjen Smit 
Ferry Hoogland 
Mark de Groot 
Niels Veldman 
Duuk van der Haagen 
Roy Licht 
Ruud van Straalen 
Marcel Schagen 
Harry Kruithof 
Chris van Dok 
David de Glee 
Oskar Diergaarde 
Pieter Pronk 
Marco Bijl 
Sebastiaan van lunteren 
Thuo Schermer 
Thymen Diergaarde 
Vincent van der Kraan 
Tijs Slooten 
Jeroen Kuiper 
Tim Pronk 
Jos van Diepen 
John Hop 
Edwin Meester 
Michel Compas 
Gerard Boots 
Cor van Bijnen 
Ian Ruig 
Hidde Schagen 
Bjorn Renckens 
Dennis Kolken 
Lars Terpstra 
Martijn van den Berg 
Michel Mol 
Martijn Schaper 
Erwin van der Thiel 
Jan Jelle SIjbesma 
Ronald Stap 
Niels Bakker 
Jeroen de Lange 
RenÃ© Schouten 
Robby Ridder 
Mark Luken 
Rick Kuiper 
Yannick Knol 
Sjord de Vries 
Patrick Vermeulen 
Ruud Spruit 
Justin Timmer 
Erwin van Lit 
Hardy Seeverens 
Erik Schouten 
Jelle Blom 
Nick Kulk 
Jelle de Nijs 

Category 

Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

47.365  
1 : 2 5 .3 9 3  
2 : 5 9 .5 7 1  
3 : 3 1 .2 1 3  
3 : 4 0 .9 4 9  
4 : 3 5 .1 8 5  
4 : 4 3 .6 3 4  
5 : 4 9 .5 3 1  
5 : 4 9 .9 9 6  
5 : 5 0 .3 8 2  
6 : 2 7 . 4 4 9  
6 : 5 5 .5 9 1  
7 : 1 4 .5 6 3  
7 : 1 6 .2 5 9  
7 : 1 7 . 2 9 2  
7 : 2 9 .1 9 3  
7 : 3 7 . 0 1 7  
7 : 5 2 .9 4 0  
8 : 2 0 .1 2 9  
8 : 2 2 .5 9 6  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

47.365 
38.028 

1:34.178 
31.642 

9.736 
54.236 

8.449 
1:05.897 

0.465 
0.386 

37.067 
28.142 
18.972 

1.696 
1.033 

11.901 
7.824 

15.923 
27.189 

2.467 
1 Lap 

17.606 
27.454 

4.622 
49.730 

9.919 
37.389 
11.235 
22.584 
10.424 
14.495 

5.468 
5.350 

23.483 
0.302 
0.223 

31.598 
4.675 

17.771 
33.696 
13.273 

1.878 
10.784 
36.974 
15.711 
12.734 

9.440 
21.082 

6.391 
39.352 
10.249 

1.184 
30.472 
10.266 

4.927 
25.790 

1 Lap 
29.897 
11.529 
23.888 

2.558 
11.618 
31.781 
11.535 
16.523 
28.157 
34.843 

1:33.548 
5.004 

1:27.573 
30.874 

1:06.246 

Total Tm 

47:46.504 
48:33.869 
49:11.897 
50:46.075 
51:17.717 
51:27.453 
52:21.689 
52:30.138 
53:36.035 
53:36.500 
53:36.886 
54:13.953 
54:42.095 
55:01.067 
55:02.763 
55:03.796 
55:15.697 
55:23.521 
55:39.444 
56:06.633 
56:09.100 
48:00.788 
48:18.394 
48:45.848 
48:50.470 
49:40.200 
49:50.119 
50:27.508 
50:38.743 
51:01.327 
51:11.751 
51:26.246 
51:31.714 
51:37.064 
52:00.547 
52:00.849 
52:01.072 
52:32.670 
52:37.345 
52:55.116 
53:28.812 
53:42.085 
53:43.963 
53:54.747 
54:31.721 
54:47.432 
55:00.166 
55:09.606 
55:30.688 
55:37.079 
56:16.431 
56:26.680 
56:27.864 
56:58.336 
57:08.602 
57:13.529 
57:39.319 
48:12.978 
48:42.875 
48:54.404 
49:18.292 
49:20.850 
49:32.468 
50:04.249 
50:15.784 
50:32.307 
51:00.464 
51:35.307 
53:08.855 
53:13.859 
54:41.432 
55:12.306 
56:18.552 

Best Tm 

6:04.128 
6:37.109 
6:28.982 
6:16.176 
6:25.980 
6:34.462 
7:22.077 
6:28.069 
7:22.447 
7:07.293 
6:50.467 
7:00.053 
7:11.032 
7:09.893 
7:20.399 
7:40.280 
7:25.654 
7:19.680 
7:41.806 
7:24.734 
7:35.214 
7:13.094 
7:01.906 
7:13.337 
7:55.721 
8:04.244 
8:05.371 
7:59.613 
7:26.577 
8:06.282 
8:01.181 
8:10.523 
8:11.920 
7:57.503 
8:14.317 
8:27.219 
8:04.661 
8:10.204 
8:33.791 
8:36.952 
8:29.033 
8:31.482 
8:02.863 
8:32.166 
8:44.495 
8:36.177 
8:36.650 
8:40.676 
8:41.415 
8:36.051 
9:12.625 
8:47.097 
8:50.720 
9:00.342 
9:00.612 
8:33.635 
8:43.174 
9:07.215 
9:20.925 
9:15.511 
9:16.427 
9:11.099 
9:17.961 
9:27.010 
9:36.885 
9:34.859 
9:41.798 
9:36.808 

10:00.975 
9:53.088 

10:12.608 
10:23.860 
10:41.684 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 

License Cat. Hometown 

Nibbixwoud 
Hoogwoud 
Spaarndam 
Alkmaar 
Hauwert 
Purmerend 
Hoogkarspel 
De Goorn 
Noord-Scharwoude 
Heerhugowaard 
Den helder 
Rotterdam 
Spanbroek 
Heerhugowaard 
Enschede 
Monnickendam 
Hippolytushoef 
Nibbixwoud 
Purmerend 
Nibbixwoud 
Warmenhuizen 
Hauwert 
Abbekerk 
Wervershoof 
Enkhuizen 
Heemstede 
Andijk 
Alkmaar 
Wognum 
Haarlem 
Nibbixwoud 

Alkmaar 
Wieringerwerf 
Haarlem 
Haarlem 
Hoogwoud 
Alkmaar 
De Goorn 
Spanbroek 
Krommenie 
Zuidermeer 
Nibbixwoud 
Nibbixwoud 
Andijk 
Koedijk 

Nibbixwoud 
Hoogwoud 
Venhuizen 
Wognum 
Nibbixwoud 
Andijk 
Andijk 
Haarlem 
Alkmaar 
Ursem 
De Goorn 
Zwaag 
Nibbixwoud 
Nibbixwoud 
Alkmaar 
Nibbixwoud 
De Goorn 
Krommenie 
Nibbixwoud 
Heerhugowaard 
Assendelft 
Nibbixwoud 
Nibbixwoud 
Spanbroek 
Obdam 
Obdam 
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Pos 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
154 
180 
144 
148 
121 
137 
185 
104 

108 
112 
119 
123 
125 
126 
127 
128 
134 
140 
146 
147 
152 
170 
173 
181 
195 

Name 
Sanjay Dewnarain 
Otto Reddering 
John Immen 
Michiel Hageman 
Jorden Koerse 
Remco van der Thiel 
Jan Berkhout 
Christian Mol 

Patrick Tesselaar 
Erik Luken 
Maurits Alberda 
Philip Claes 
Jeroen Boontjes 
Mike Boontjes 
Theo Bleeker 
Dirk de Boer 
Jelle Tessel 
Kees van de Luijtgaarden 
Michel Frenaij 
Frank Besseling 
Marcel Slooten 
Tim Leeuw 
Marco van Diepen 
John Terpstra 
Niels Leeuw 

Category 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 

Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 
Funklasse 

Laps 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 

Diff 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 
2:55.783 

1 Lap 
2:31.229 

43.156 
0.158 

3:53.006 
2 Laps 

1:12.996 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
59:14.335 
45:24.135 
47:55.364 
48:38.520 
48:38.678 
52:31.684 
13:20.908 
14:33.904 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Best Tm 
11:05.156 
10:48.659 
10:41.866 
11:57.748 
11:47.938 
12:29.824 

6:34.134 
6:49.941 

In Lap 
1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

License Cat. Hometown 
Wervershoof 
Avenhorn 
Nibbixwoud 
Spanbroek 
Hensbroek 
Andijk 
Rijnsburg 
Nibbixwoud 

Tuitjenhorn 
Nibbixwoud 
Alkmaar 
Wervershoof 
Schagerbrug 
Schagerbrug 
Wognum 
Waarland 
Oudkarspel 
Schagen 
Haarlem 
Hoogkarspel 
Hoogwoud 
Hem 
Opmeer 
Venhuizen 
Zwaagdijk West 
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